HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Original House Bill No. 333 by Representative Willard

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 13, after "(1)" delete "The" and insert "A statement that the"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 12, after "charged" and before "or" insert "with"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 19, change "under" to "pursuant to"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 26, after "remitted" and before "application" insert "the" and change "fees"
- 9 to "fee"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 5, before "application" insert "the" and change "fees" to "fee"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 10, change "shall mean" to "means"